
Esanatoglia 19 06 22 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. 19:33.003
Tempo gara

1 2:16.338 19:17:30.019

2 2:08.466 19:19:38.485

3 2:08.047 19:21:46.532

4 2:08.626 19:23:55.158

5 2:10.402 19:26:05.560

6 2:09.234 19:28:14.794

7 2:08.626 19:30:23.420

8 2:11.811 19:32:35.231

9 2:11.453 19:34:46.684

 Po. 2 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 53.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.748 19:17:31.126

2 2:15.110 19:19:46.236

3 2:16.409 19:22:02.645

4 2:16.836 19:24:19.481

5 2:17.408 19:26:36.889

6 2:16.010 19:28:52.899

7 2:16.334 19:31:09.233

8 2:15.251 19:33:24.484

9 2:16.097 19:35:40.581

 Po. 3 - # 123 MARINI L. + 57.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.025 19:17:37.829

2 2:15.067 19:19:52.896

3 2:17.333 19:22:10.229

4 2:15.685 19:24:25.914

5 2:15.251 19:26:41.165

6 2:15.208 19:28:56.373

7 2:14.811 19:31:11.184

8 2:16.617 19:33:27.801

9 2:16.740 19:35:44.541

 Po. 4 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 1:00.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.221 19:17:36.902

2 2:15.065 19:19:51.967

3 2:16.316 19:22:08.283

4 2:15.778 19:24:24.061

5 2:16.216 19:26:40.277

6 2:18.428 19:28:58.705

7 2:15.873 19:31:14.578

8 2:15.951 19:33:30.529

9 2:16.568 19:35:47.097

 Po. 5 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L.+ 1:20.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.281 19:17:41.962

2 2:17.117 19:19:59.079

3 2:25.109 19:22:24.188

4 2:18.272 19:24:42.460

5 2:17.800 19:27:00.260

6 2:17.715 19:29:17.975

7 2:17.921 19:31:35.896

8 2:15.341 19:33:51.237

9 2:16.213 19:36:07.450

 Po. 6 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 1:24.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.748 19:17:42.979

2 2:23.019 19:20:05.998

3 2:23.187 19:22:29.185

4 2:17.096 19:24:46.281

5 2:17.930 19:27:04.211

6 2:17.930 19:29:22.141

7 2:16.234 19:31:38.375

8 2:16.980 19:33:55.355

9 2:15.352 19:36:10.707

 Po. 7 - # 595 GABRIELLI A. + 1:44.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.575 19:17:44.716

2 2:20.728 19:20:05.444

3 2:19.568 19:22:25.012

4 2:19.053 19:24:44.065

5 2:18.536 19:27:02.601

6 2:20.346 19:29:22.947

7 2:18.693 19:31:41.640

8 2:21.290 19:34:02.930

9 2:27.772 19:36:30.702

 Po. 8 - # 84 CARLETTI E. + 2:09.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.862 19:17:41.543

2 2:22.679 19:20:04.222

3 2:24.070 19:22:28.292

4 2:25.832 19:24:54.124

5 2:24.983 19:27:19.107

6 2:27.269 19:29:46.376

7 2:23.445 19:32:09.821

8 2:19.768 19:34:29.589

9 2:26.841 19:36:56.430

 Po. 9 - # 248 BASILI N. + 2:26.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.496 19:17:48.588

2 2:24.940 19:20:13.528

3 2:25.242 19:22:38.770

4 2:24.964 19:25:03.734

5 2:24.329 19:27:28.063

6 2:25.163 19:29:53.226

7 2:24.752 19:32:17.978

8 2:24.812 19:34:42.790

9 2:30.585 19:37:13.375

 Po. 10 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.240 19:17:39.921

2 2:18.268 19:19:58.189

3 2:20.915 19:22:19.104

4 2:20.504 19:24:39.608

5 2:19.966 19:26:59.574

6 3:08.860 19:30:08.434

7 2:22.155 19:32:30.589

8 2:21.946 19:34:52.535

 Po. 11 - # 51 VECCHI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.356 19:17:54.257

2 2:27.480 19:20:21.737

3 2:27.335 19:22:49.072

4 2:26.059 19:25:15.131

5 2:26.393 19:27:41.524

6 2:24.620 19:30:06.144

7 2:23.813 19:32:29.957

8 2:24.029 19:34:53.986

 Po. 12 - # 208 GUERCINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.585 19:17:52.266

2 2:28.242 19:20:20.508

3 2:27.116 19:22:47.624

4 2:26.862 19:25:14.486

5 2:26.458 19:27:40.944

6 2:26.441 19:30:07.385

7 2:27.154 19:32:34.539

8 2:32.342 19:35:06.881

Fastest lap: 2:08.047 
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